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Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Admission on Course

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A B.A General

B.A BENGALI Hons

B.A BENGALI Hons

B.A BENGALI Hons

B.A BENGALI Hons

B.A BENGALI Hons

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A EDUCATION Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A ENGLISH Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List

New Alipore College
University of Calcutta Affiliated
L-Block, New Alipore - Kolkata-53
West Bengal Email-ID: newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List
between 17/08/2022 and 01/09/2022
Included all Cancellation Approved Candidates

Social Category

General

General

General Disabled

OBC-A

OBC-B

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

OBC-A

SC

SC

ST

General

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-B

SC

SC

ST

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

SC

https://cmsadmission.in/crscatwiseadmsstat.html?fdate=17/08/2022&tdate=01/09/2022&ispl=0&iscanaprv=1&iscanaprv=1

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Course Total:

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Course Total:

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Course Total:

Transgender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Course Total:

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

No. of Admn.

108

163

20

34

338

20

10

39

11

22

10

46

27

53

13

111

11

16
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Sl. No.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List

New Alipore College
University of Calcutta Affiliated
L-Block, New Alipore - Kolkata-53

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List
between 17/08/2022 and 01/09/2022
Included all Cancellation Approved Candidates

Admission on Course

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A HISTORY Hons.

B.A JOURNALISM and MASS COMM. Hons.

B.A JOURNALISM and MASS COMM. Hons.

B.A JOURNALISM and MASS COMM. Hons.

B.A JOURNALISM and MASS COMM. Hons.

B.A JOURNALISM and MASS COMM. Hons.

B.A PHILOSOPHY Hons.

B.A PHILOSOPHY Hons.

B.A PHILOSOPHY Hons.

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE Hons.

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE Hons.

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE Hons.

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE Hons.

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE Hons.

B.A SANSKRIT Hons.

B.A SANSKRIT Hons.

B.Com ACCOUNTANCY Hons Evening

B.Com ACCOUNTANCY Hons Evening

B.Com ACCOUNTANCY Hons Evening

B.Com ACCOUNTANCY Hons Evening

B.Com ACCOUNTANCY Hons Evening

B.Com B.Com General Evening

B.Com B.Com General Evening

B.Com B.Com General Evening

B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

West Bengal Email-ID: newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in

Social Category

SC

ST

General

General

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

OBC-A

General

General

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

SC

General

General

OBC-A

SC

ST

General

General

SC

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-B

SC

https://cmsadmission.in/crscatwiseadmsstat.html?fdate=17/08/2022&tdate=01/09/2022&ispl=0&iscanaprv=1&iscanaprv=1

Gender

Male

Male

Course Total:

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Course Total:

Male

Female

Female

Course Total:

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Course Total:

Female

Female

Course Total:

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Course Total:

Female

Male

Male

Course Total:

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

No. of Admn.

42

14

14

41

13

16

17

24

110

144

40

46
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Sl. No. Admission on Course

64 B.Sc ANTHROPOLOGY Hons Morning

65 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

66 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

67 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

68 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

69 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

70 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

71 B.Sc B.Sc Bio GENERAL (MORNING)

72 B.Sc B.Sc GENERAL (DAY)

73 B.Sc B.Sc GENERAL (DAY)

74 B.Sc B.Sc GENERAL (DAY)

75 B.Sc BOTANY Hons Morning

76 B.Sc BOTANY Hons Morning

77 B.Sc BOTANY Hons Morning

78 B.Sc BOTANY Hons Morning

79 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

80 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

81 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

82 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

83 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

84 B.Sc CHEMISTRY Hons.

85 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

86 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

87 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

88 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

89 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

90 B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE Hons.

91 B.Sc ECONOMICS Hons.

92 B.Sc ECONOMICS Hons.

93 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List

New Alipore College
University of Calcutta Affiliated
L-Block, New Alipore - Kolkata-53
West Bengal Email-ID: newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List
between 17/08/2022 and 01/09/2022
Included all Cancellation Approved Candidates

Social Category

SC

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-B

SC

ST

General

OBC-A

SC

General

General

OBC-B

SC

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

OBC-B

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

General

https://cmsadmission.in/crscatwiseadmsstat.html?fdate=17/08/2022&tdate=01/09/2022&ispl=0&iscanaprv=1&iscanaprv=1

Gender

Female

Course Total:

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Course Total:

Male

Male

Male

Course Total:

Male

Female

Male

Male

Course Total:

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Course Total:

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Course Total:

Female

Male

Course Total:

Female

No. of Admn.

11

13

13

29

12

18

37

10

11
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Sl. No. Admission on Course

94 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

95 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

96 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

97 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

98 B.Sc MATHEMATICS Hons.

99 B.Sc PHYSICS Hons.

100 B.Sc PHYSICS Hons.

101 B.Sc PHYSICS Hons.

102 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

103 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

104 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

105 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

106 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

107 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

108 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

109 B.Sc ZOOLOGY Hons Morning

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List

New Alipore College
University of Calcutta Affiliated
L-Block, New Alipore - Kolkata-53
West Bengal Email-ID: newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in

Course & Category wise Admission taken Candidate List
between 17/08/2022 and 01/09/2022
Included all Cancellation Approved Candidates

Social Category Gender
General Male
OBC-A Female
OBC-B Female
OBC-B Male
SC Male

Course Total:

General Female
General Male
OBC-A Male

Course Total:

General Female
General Male
OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female
OBC-B Female
OBC-B Male
SC Female
SC Male

Course Total:

NET ADMISSION TAKEN:

CATEGORY WISE GENDER WISE SUMMARY

Social Category Gender
General Male
General Female
General Transgender
General Disabled Male
OBC-A Male
OBC-A Female
OBC-B Male
OBC-B Female
SC Male
SC Female
ST Female
ST Male

NET ADMISSION TAKEN:

https://cmsadmission.in/crscatwiseadmsstat.html?fdate=17/08/2022&tdate=01/09/2022&ispl=0&iscanaprv=1&iscanaprv=1

No. of Admn.

12

29

11

17

23

24

10

76

1114

No. of Admn.

501

364

16

14

17

15

97

83

1114
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